
ADVANCED INSTITUTE OF TECHNOLOGY & MANAGEMENT, PALWAL
Lesson Plan - ODD Semester

Discipline: BBA DM 
Semester: 5th Semester
Subject : Human Values & Professional Ethics (BBA/DIMK/505)

Lecture No. Topics Tentative Date Actual Date
1 Morals: Meaning & Definition Mon, 14 Jul 2025

2 Values and Ethics: Overview and Importance Tue, 15 Jul 2025

3 Integrity and its importance Wed, 16 Jul 2025

4 Work Ethics Thu, 17 Jul 2025

5  Honesty Mon, 21 Jul 2025

6 Courage: Meaning & Definition Tue, 22 Jul 2025

7  Caring: its value in life Wed, 23 Jul 2025

8  Sharing Thu, 24 Jul 2025

9 Valuing Time Mon, 28 Jul 2025

10  Cooperation Tue, 29 Jul 2025

11 Commitment Wed, 30 Jul 2025

12 Empathy, Self-confidence and Character Thu, 31 Jul 2025

13 Professional Values: Meaning and Importance Mon, 4 Aug 2025

14 Professional Values for Quality and Success Tue, 5 Aug 2025

15 Professional Values for  Success Wed, 6 Aug 2025

16 Harmonious Relations Thu, 7 Aug 2025

17  Timely Work Completion Mon, 11 Aug 2025

18 Doubt Session Tue, 12 Aug 2025

19 Presentation Wed, 13 Aug 2025

20 Test of unit 1 Fri, 15 Aug 2025

21 Senses of Ethics : Meaning & definition Mon, 18 Aug 2025

22 Moral Issues Tue, 19 Aug 2025

23 Variety of Moral Issues Wed, 20 Aug 2025

24 Relation between Ethics and Value System Thu, 21 Aug 2025



25 Implementatin of Professional Ethics Mon, 25 Aug 2025

26  Monitoring of Professional Ethics Tue, 26 Aug 2025

27 Code of Ethics: Importance Wed, 27 Aug 2025

28 Usage of Code of Ethics Thu, 28 Aug 2025

29 Doubt Session Mon, 1 Sep 2025

30 Assignment Tue, 2 Sep 2025

31 Presentation Wed, 3 Sep 2025

32 Test of unit 2 Thu, 4 Sep 2025

33 Assessment of Safety Mon, 8 Sep 2025

34 Assessment of Risk Tue, 9 Sep 2025

35 Risk Benefit Analysis Wed, 10 Sep 2025

36  Respect for Authority Thu, 11 Sep 2025

37 Confidentiality Mon, 15 Sep 2025

38 Conflicts of Interest Tue, 16 Sep 2025

39 Occupational Crime Wed, 17 Sep 2025

40 Employee Rights Thu, 18 Sep 2025

41  Professional Rights Mon, 22 Sep 2025

42 Intellectual Property Rights (IPR) Tue, 23 Sep 2025

43 Gender inequality Wed, 24 Sep 2025

44 Features of Gender inequality Thu, 25 Sep 2025

45 Doubt Session Mon, 29 Sep 2025

46 Assignment Tue, 30 Sep 2025

47 Presentation Thu, 2 Oct 2025

48 Test of unit 3 Tue, 7 Oct 2025

49 Multinational Corporation Mon, 13 Oct 2025

50 Enviornment Ethics Mon, 27 Oct 2025

51 Weapon Development Tue, 28 Oct 2025

52 Moral Leadership and its scope Wed, 5 Nov 2025

53 CSR Mon, 10 Nov 2025

54 Role of CSR in social development Tue, 18 Nov 2025

55 Doubt Session Wed, 19 Nov 2025



56 Assignment Tue, 25 Nov 2025

57 Presentation Wed, 26 Nov 2025

58 Test of unit 4 Thu, 27 Nov 2025


